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CORPORATION'S federal identification numbe OMB No. 1545-2129

2022 Form 3922
Dolby Laboratories, Inc.

Attn: Stock Administration
1275 Market Street, 12th Floor
San Francisco CA 94103

Transfer of Stock
Acquired Through an
Employee Stock
Box1= . - ot ; : Purchase Plan Und
: ternal Revenue Service, n under
Offering/Enroliment tion and is being furnished to the Interna | < Section 423 ©)

Date (beginning of
the purchase
period)

Box7 =
Purchase Date

Box 6 =

Box5 =
Actual Purchase Price

85% of the
price in Box 3

Shares Purchased

Box 2=
Purchase Date

San Fr@ncisc

EMPLOYEE?’S identificaon number: XXX-X¥-1234

Date option |Date option |Fair market |Fair market |Exercise No. of shares |Date _mma Exercise price wﬁ. share |
granted exercised value per value per price paid transferred  |title . determined as if the
share on share on per share ~ |transterred  |option was exercised on
| grant date exercise date | the date shown in box 1.
(Box 1) (Box 2) (Box 3) (Box 4) (Box J) (Box 6) (Box 7) (Box 8)
Account Number: 123456-0516
11/16/2021 05/16/2022 $88.95 $75.01 $63.76 110 05/16/2022 $75.61
Account Number: 123456-1115
_ OoMIR022  111SR022. $76.08 $70.82 §60.20 95 11/15/2022 $64.67
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Dolby Laboratories, Inc.

Attn: Stock Administration
1275 Market Street, 12th Floor
San Francisco CA 94103

Aman Arora
412 Deerfield Avenue
Irvine CA 92606

Type

Grant
Number

Grant
Date

Statement of Taxable Income

From 1/1/2022 to 12/31/2022
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RESTRICTED TRANSACTIONS
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RSU |

3/15/2019

3/15/2022

3/15/2022

$0.0000

$69.7100

$8,713.75

RSU

RU05122

12/15/2020

12/15/2022

12/15/2022

$0.0000

$73.1700

$5,487.75

RSU

RU12767
RU14399

The W-2 Income and/or company tax deduction reflected on this report assumes that all dispositions constitute sales to unrelated

12/15/2021

12/15/2022

12/15/2022

50.0000

$73.1700

125

$9,146.25

if the dispositions reflected in this report are not sales to unrelated parties.

Total W-2 Income

$23,347.75

» ¥ —
i £ these amounts with your tax professiona
parties. Please verify
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abl
Dolby Laboratories, Inc. mﬁmﬁmam_._n of Taxable _snO:._m o mﬁOn_A _u:-.nrmmm From 1/1/2022 to 12/31/2022
Attn: Stock Administration
1275 Market Street, 12th Floor
San Francisco CA 94103

Aman Arora
412 Deerfield Avenue
Irvine CA 92606

.I|-|-I.|l|ll_.|||llll..|-|
Value on | Total Value | Total |- aiierdy a1z Discount | Total sl ot v i
~ Shares |on Purchase | Purchase Grant | onGrant | Discounton |  Sale
BISold e @ Date TR L TICE T Date | Date | GrantDate | Price
QUALIFYING DISPOSITIONS :
11/16/2020 mﬁ.nngﬁ 11/30/2022 93 $4,382.53 05/18/2020 $8.3160 $773.39 $73.0000 $6,789.00 F $773.39
05/17/2021 | $47.1240 11/30/2022 137 $6,455.99 | 05/18/2020 $8.3160 $1,139.29 $73.0000 $10,001.00 $1,139.29

$1,912.68
W-2 Income for Qualifying Dispositions is the lower of the Total Discount on the Grant Date or the difference between the Total Sale Price and the Total Purchase Price.

Scanned with Eaﬁﬂcanner

Total W-2 Income $1,912.68



